TABELA DE FUNCIONARIOS MOBRA ALOCADOS NAS UNIDADES DA EPAGRI NOVEMBRO 2022

LOCAL
CEPAF - CHAPECO

CEPAF - CHAPECO

CEPAF - CHAPECO

CEPAF - CHAPECO

CEPIS PAINEL

CETRAG - AGRONOMICA

CETRAG - AGRONOMICA

CETRAG - AGRONOMICA

CETRAG - AGRONOMICA

CETRAG - AGRONOMICA

CETRAG - AGRONOMICA

CETRAR - ARARANGUA

CETRAR - ARARANGUA

CETRAR — ARARANGUA

CETRE FPOLIS

CETRE FPOLIS

CETRE FPOLIS

CETREC - CHAPECO

CETREC - CHAPECO

CETREC - CHAPECO

CETREC - CHAPECO
CETRECAMPOS - CAMPOS NOVOS
CETRECAMPQOS - CAMPOS NOVOS
CETRECAMPQOS - CAMPOS NOVOS
CETRECAMPOS - CAMPOS NOVOS
CETRECAMPOS - CAMPOS NOVOS
CETRECAN - COININHAS
CETRECAN - COININHAS
CETRECAN - COININHAS
CETRECAN - COININHAS
CETREDIA

CETREDIA

CETREDIA

CETREDIA

CETREJO - SAO JOAQ.

CETREJO - SAO JOAQ.

CETREJO - SAO JOAQ.

CETREJO - SAO JOAQ.

CETREJO - SAO JOAQ.

CETRESMO - SMO

CETRESMO - SMO

CETRESMO - SMO

CETRESMO - SMO

CETREVILLE - JOINVILLE
CETREVILLE - JOINVILLE
CETREVILLE - JOINVILLE
CETREVILLE - JOINVILLE

CETREVI - VIDEIRA

CARGO

VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VOLANTE

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VOLANTE

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF
VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE VOLANTE

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE SDF DIUR
VIGILANTE SDF DIUR
VIGILANE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF
VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

NOME
NILMAR DA SILVA

ELCIO DOS SANTOS

NILMAR ANTONIO BORGES

NILSON DA ROSA

PAULO HENRIQUE DE CAMARGO
DIEGO LUIZ CAPISTRANO
CLAUDEMAR MORAES

MARCELO PEDROZO

JULIO CESAR PACHECO

JEFERSON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO GRACILIO B. DE ANDRADE
GEOVANE MACHADO GONCALVES
RONEI HENRIQUE GONCALVES
PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA

BRUNO ROBERTO RODRIGUES
CARLOS EDUARDO GABARDO
MARCELO MACHADO

VALDOMIRO CERINO DA SILVA
RAFAEL WILLAN DO CARMO

LUIZ CARVALHO DA SILVA

JACIR RIBEIRO ALVES

SIDNEI CANDIDO DA COSTA

LUCAS EDUARDO CORREA PACHECO
MARCIO SOTEL DE CAMPOS
MARILEI MACHADO

IVETE ALVES PEREIRA

DENILSON JOSE IRIAS

WALDEVINO LORENA

JOSE AMANCIO.D MICIEL

JOSE PEREIRA

ERNESTO HILT

VANDERLI ELEVINO PEREIRA DA SILVA
COSME O. DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
DENIS RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA

ABILIO DA SILVA AMARAL

MANOEL DONIZETE RODRIGUES
OSNI DA SILVA AMARAL

ABILIO DA CSILVA AMARAL

HELIO PEREIRA

ALCIR ALVES RODRIGUES

EDER VITOR MENDES DE RAMOS
KELI APARECIDA FERRAZO

ELIONEI TIAGO FORMAGIN

JOSLEI RICARDO DIAS

FABIANA MAIA MOREIRA
CARMELINDO RODRIGUES

CARLOS HENRIQUE VENANCIO JUNIOR
ADOLFO SCHUCK

matricula
451842
451835
451856
451850
451814
451788
452168
451785
452125
452027
451786
451801
451830
452020
451511
452119
452003
451833
451815
451865
451858
452132
452177
451793
452193
451796
451825
451827
452172
451828
451853
452185
451855
451990
451826
451802
451844
451826
451832
451823
451864
452773
451795
451783
451782
452171
451908
451847



CETREVI - VIDEIRA
CETREVI - VIDEIRA
CETUBA - TUBARAO
CETUBA - TUBARAO
CETUBA - TUBARAO
EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE CACADOR

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITAJAI

EE ITUPORANGA
EE ITUPORANGA
EE ITUPORANGA
EE ITUPORANGA
EE ITUPORANGA
EE LAGES

EE LAGES

EE LAGES

EE LAGES

EE LAGES

EE SAO JOAQUIM
EE SAO JOAQUIM
EE SAO JOAQUIM
EE SAO JOAQUIM
EE SAO JOAQUIM
EE URUSSANGA

EE URUSSANGA

EE URUSSANGA

EE URUSSANGA

EE VIDEIRA

EE VIDEIRA

EE VIDEIRA

EE VIDEIRA

GR CRICIUMA

SEDE - FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE - FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE - FLORIANOPOLIS

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VOLANTE

VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE12X36 NOT

VIGILANTE 12x12 DIUR SDF

VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE SDF DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

SADI BORGES SOARES
CELITO MIGUEL BASEGGIO
LAUDELINO DA SILVA PACHECO
JAYSON MARQUES JUNIOR

PAULO ROBERTO LEMOS ANTUNES
ODAIR MEIRELES

LEANDRO MARTINS
ANTONIO DE LIMA

ANDERSON BOROCH SOARES
GABRIEL ANTUNES

LUCAS DANGUI BAVARESCO
CLAUDECIR SABEDOT

FELIPE CORREIA DA ROSA AZEREDO
LUCIANA DA SILVA GERONIMO
CASSIA RITA SANDI DOS SANTOS
JOSE RICARDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ORLY MARIANO DA SILVA
ANDERSON GONGCALVES GOMES
EMERSON ABREU BATISTA
CINTIA DE SOUZA

OSMAR JEREMIAS

NAILTON OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
IRAPUAN VIEIRA SILVA

HELENA PEREIRA AGOSTINHO DE SOUZA
MARLENE MEDEIROS

ELIO NIENCHOTER

VALDECI MENDES

EDERSON RECH

ALCIDES SCHWAEMMLE
VOLNEI JOSE SCHELL

VANDERLEI MELO

ADILSON ROGERIO BRESOLLA
ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE SOUSA
HAMILTON JOSE DOS SANTOS
NERI JOSE XAVIER

FERNANDA MARTINS
CRISTIANO DE SOUZA ARRUDA
GABRIEL LUCIANO SANTOS

DILMAR RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO RAFAEL PEREIRA DAMIANI
JOAO ALBERTO GOMES

RICARDO DOMINGOS SIQUEIRA
FABIO ALVES FIGUEIRA

ISRAEL DELFINO

HEDIO LUDKE

GILMAR DONATTI

JULIANO CAMUZATO

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT (FERIAS) PAULO HENRIQUE DA MOTTA

VIGILANTE VOLANTE

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT

LUIZ ALBERTO FIRMINO DA SILVA
iTALO GABARDO

JOEL DONIZETE MACEDO

DEIVID SOARES DOS SANTOS

451843
451998
451860
451841
451996
451794
451867
451854
452128
452175
452122
451868
451836
451831
451820
451829
451824
451787
451816
452158
451889
452032
451750
452161
452019
451804
451806
451809
451944
451808
452036
451819
450880
451799
451846
451791
451926
452029
451834
451582
451845
451797
452183
452033
451851
451840
451839
452147
452191
451869
429238
451811



SEDE - FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE - FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE - FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE — FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE — FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE — FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE — FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE — FLORIANOPOLIS
SEDE — FLORIANOPOLIS

VIGILANTE 12X36 NOT
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE 12X36 DIUR
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE
VIGILANTE VOLANTE

DIEGO MATTA DE SOUZA

EDSON ARI FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVIERA VEIGA
SONIA AMARO DE LARA PAVARIN
LUCAS LOPES MACHADO

LUIZ FLAVIO MOREIA
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA VIEGA
JAIR CORREA

EVERSON DA SILVA PETEZ

451812
451810
451888
452186
451997
439533
451888
451218
452200



